
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 

230 
222 

44 
68 

160 
89 

131 
521 
126 
116 
681 

83 
125 

34 
152 

13 
127 
232 
233 

47 
145 

15 
18 

702 
31 

170 

Name 

DE RITIS Niccolò 
BASSINO Gianluca 
KOTVIKA Emil 
BACKOVIC Slobodan 
PUMA Rosario Maurizio 
PINI Alberto 
H E R N AN D E Z  G A R CIA  Jav ie r 
GENNARI Mauro 
FER NAN D EZ  AD R IAN Aro a 
PEREZ Paolo 
CAPOGRECO Roberto 
PALLIZZI Walter 
SCHRIEVER Martin 
MASSARTIC Laurent 
LOPEZ MORENO Aurel io 
GRANATA Giacomo 
PERERA Sergio 
MONTI Andrea 
MARCHIONNI Lino 
NOEL Christophe 
GUA RD IA BA RNIC H  M artì 
CAMPRUBI Georges 
CLEMENT Claude 
FARINELLI Achille 
HENRY Jean Marc 
VIVIANI Gianfranco 

Class 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

Best Tm 

1:49.730 
1:52.321 
1:52.680 
1:52.893 
1:53.608 
1:54.218 
1:54.525 
1:54.794 
1:54.883 
1:55.028 
1:55.394 
1:56.498 
1:56.823 
1:57.622 
1:57.926 
1:58.605 
1:58.646 
1:58.706 
1:59.557 
2:00.050 
2:00.152 
2:01.044 
2:01.204 
2:02.172 
2:10.678 
2:13.917 

Diff 

2.591 
2.950 
3.163 
3.878 
4.488 
4.795 
5.064 
5.153 
5.298 
5.664 
6.768 
7.093 
7.892 
8.196 
8.875 
8.916 
8.976 
9.827 

10.320 
10.422 
11.314 
11.474 
12.442 
20.948 
24.187 

Club 

VELOCI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 

In Lap 

5 
3 
2 
2 
1 
2 
4 
2 
3 
5 
2 
2 
2 
5 
5 
3 
5 
3 
1 
2 
5 
5 
4 
3 
3 
4 

Sponsor 

Over50 

Over50 
Over50 

Over60 

Over50 
Over50 

Over50 

Over50 

Over50 

Gap 

2.591 
0.359 
0.213 
0.715 
0.610 
0.307 
0.269 
0.089 
0.145 
0.366 
1.104 
0.325 
0.799 
0.304 
0.679 
0.041 
0.060 
0.851 
0.493 
0.102 
0.892 
0.160 
0.968 
8.506 
3.239 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 01/02/2025 15:38:25 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Rossocorsa 

RossoCorsa Sabato-Valencia 

10 Turno Gruppo A - Amatori 

Practice (5 Laps) 

Ricardo Tormo Valencia 4,005 km 

01/02/2025 15:20 


